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AsureQuality Recognised Persons 
The following AsureQuality employees are recognised for the verification of export requirements for live 
animals and germplasm under the Animal Products Act 1999. 
 
(* Indicates Recognised person for live bees and bee products, in addition to live animals & germplasm) 

 
 

Physical Address Postal Address Recognised Person Contact Details 

PUKEKOHE 

7a Stadium Drive, 
Pukekohe, 2120 

AsureQuality 
PO Box 307 

Pukekohe 2340 

Greta van Zyl 
greta.vanzyl@asurequality.com 
021 623 422 

Mike Grant 
michael.grant@asurequality.com 
021 967 905 

Wendy Cook 
wendy.cook@asurequality.com 
021 241 4272 

MOUNT MAUNGANUI 

11 Hull Road, 
Mount Manganui, 

Tauranga 3116 

AsureQuality 
PO Box 4127 

Mt Manganui South 3149 

Keith Paterson 
keith.paterson@asurequality.com 
021 930 428 

Tony Roper* 
Tony.roper@asurequality.com 
021 283 1829 

HAMILTON 

31 Norman Hayward 
Place, 

Te Rapa, Hamilton 3200 

AsureQuality 
Private Bag 3080 

Waikato Mail Centre 
Hamilton 3240 

Hannah Marshall 
hannah.marshall@asurequality.com 
027 383 6926 

Ross Milne 
ross.milne@asurequality.com 
021 752 092 

Hennie Lock 
Hennie.lock@asurequality.com 
027 298 5462 

Inge Engelen 
inge.engelen@asurequality.com 
027 266 8321 

Mark Bosson 
mark.bosson@asurequality.com 
027 477 7110 

Byron Taylor* 
byron.taylor@asurequality.com 

021 918 400 

Murray Reid* 
murray.reid@asurequality.com 
021 972 858 

PALMERSTON NORTH 
Batchelor Agriculture 

Centre, 
80 Tenant Drive, 

Palmerston North 4472 

AsureQuality 
PO Box 609 

Palmerston North 4440 
Ron Thornton 

ron.thornton@asurequality.com  
021 813 174 

NELSON 

98 Vickerman Street, Port 
Nelson, 

Nelson 7010 

AsureQuality 
PO Box 48 

Nelson 7010 

Ilona Hart* 
Ilona.Hart@AsureQuality.com 
027 597 6285 

CHRISTCHURCH 

6H Sir William Pickering 
Drive, Burnside 8053, 

Christchurch 

AsureQuality 
Private Bag 4718 

Christchurch 8140 

Maree Basevi 
annmaree.basevi@asurequality.com 
027 577 8390 
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